
AMERICANA MANHASSET & WHEATLEY PLAZA

JOB OPPORTUNITIES AS OF 5/25/2023

AMERICANA MANHASSET

STORE NAME FULL TIME PART TIME DESCRIPTION TELEPHONE/EMAIL CONTACT

Alice & Olivia • Sales Supervisor 516.472.2687 Delmy Herrera

• Stock Associate

Anne Fontaine • Sales Associate 516.627.1256 Sabah

man@annefontaine.com

Bluemercury • • Beauty Expert 516.627.3777 Dayna Tunick

• • Hair Stylist for blow dry bar dtunick@bluemercury.com

Club Monaco • Stock Support Assoicate 631.680.6138 Anna Lynn Keeshan

• Sales Associate cms01777@clubmonaco.com

David Yurman • Sales Associate nkentrotas@davidyurman.com Nancy Kentrotas

Fendi • Sales and operations carmela.cenci@fendi.com Carmela Cenci 

Hirshleifers • Receiving Department andrewf@hirshleifers.com Andrew Feinberg

• Jewelry Sales Associate employment@hirshleifers.com

• Experienced Sales Associates

• Food Service Manager 

• • Maintenance/ BOH

• • Security

Golden Goose • Sales Associate nik.connors@flag-ggdb.com Nikole Connors

Hugo Boss • Assistant Store Manager cyrus_caudilla@hugoboss.com Cyrus Caudilla

• Stock Associate

Kiton • Client Advisor kelvin.tabares@kitonus.com Kelvin Tabares 

Lafayette 148 • Stylist Christine.Tricarico@lafayette148.com Christine Tricarico

516.441.5980

London Jewelers • Sales Associate alissa.yurick@londonjewelers.com
 

Alissa Yurick

• Repair Coordinator

• Service Processor 

• Security 

Cartier • • Concierge/Receptionist 

• Repair Coordinator

Watch Salon • Watchmaker

• Sales Associate 

Van Cleef & Arpels • Sales Associate 

Two By London • Sales Associate 

Loro Piana • Sales Associate 516.869.9469 Vesna Milovcic

vesna.milovcic@loropiana.com

LoveShackFancy • Store Manager kathleen.diesing@loveshackfancy.com Kathleen Diesing

516.304.5122

Mackage • Sales Associate 516.439.1474 Samantha Saporito 

samantha.saporito@mackage.com
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Max Mara • • Client Advisor komery.m@usa.maxmara.com Melissa Komery 

Optical Shop of Aspen • Sales Associate 516.627.0216 Carrie Tannenbaum

• Licensed Optician  osany@luxotticaretail.com

Rag & Bone • Sales Supervisor 917.402.6564 Sebastian Montoya

• Store Manager Sebastian.Montoya@rag-bone.com

Ralph Lauren • Men's MTM Specialist 516.365.9595 Dana Roever

Ralph's Coffee • Barista 646.483.7646 Maria Calabresi

Scanlan Theodore • Client Advisor 914.306.0638 Jade Heslop

Jade.heslop@scanlantheodore.com

St. John Knits • Key Holder 516.365.1300 Jeanine Hayes

jeanine.hayes@sjk.com

Tesla • Tesla Advisor tesla.com/careers Anastasia Calcasola

Theory • Sales Associate 516.684.1092 Katie Herbert

• Sales Support Americana@theory.com

Tiffany & Co. • Client Advisor (Sales Professional) nick.tereschenko@tiffany.com Nick Tereschenko

Todd Snyder • Sales Associate Omar@toddsnyder.com Omar Cooper

• Merchandise Lead (Inventory and Visual) 

Tory Burch • Sales Associate afeniello@toryburch.com Amanda Riccardi

Veronica Beard • • Stock Associate 516.570.9463 Natalie Kozak

Vilebrequin • • Sales Associate n.kurthi@vilebrequin.com Noemi Kurthi

Wolford • Sales Associate 516.869.5700 Nancy Rosenblum

• Sales Assistant boutique.manhasset@wolford.com

WHEATLEY PLAZA

STORE NAME FULL TIME PART TIME DESCRIPTION TELEPHONE/EMAIL CONTACT

Ben's Kosher Deli • • Cashier 516.621.3340 Todd Silverstein

• • Server tsilverstein@bensdeli.net

• • Busser 

Bluemercury • Beauty Expert 516.625.0005 Joanne Kim

skinbyjoanne@yahoo.com

FAST • Assistant Youth Sports Coach tony@fastathleticskills.com Tony Oliver 

516.801.3533

Funky Monkey • Sales Associate 516.448.7466 Debbie Imperatore

hello@funkymonkey.toys

Everafter & The Westside • Sales Assistant- Weekends required 516.680.4179 Lisa Marcus

lisa@everaftershop.com

Lazar's Chocolates • • Sales/Production/Stock - Weekends required marc@lazarschocolate.com Marc Lazar

London Jewelers • Jeweler alissa.yurick@londonjewelers.com
 

Alissa Yurick

Mansouri • • Experienced Sales Associate mansourinewyork@gmail.com Maurice

Paper Source • Customer Service Associate Apply here: www.papersource.com

Salon Pop • • Front Desk Coordinator 516.626.7444 Maria Gonzalez 

• Assistant Manager salonpopwheatley@gmail.com

• Hairstylist Apply here: www.salonpop.com

• Hair Assistant 

Tutti • Sales Associate 516.621.1490 Christina Connelly 
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